" Concert No. 1
June 8, 1997

MARSHALL 'S CIVIC BAND
Established 1884
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Qur vocal soloist tonight is Jocelyn Leonard.
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QOur next concert will be Thursday, June 12th at 7:30pm at the Historical Society.
See full schedule on the back.
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3416 SW 6th in Topeka
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Insiruments

- Guitars - Amps
- Music ‘- Lessons
- Accessories - Repairs jz
ntal - Sales

1907 SW GAGE
272-1740

REMAINING SUMMER CONCERTS

Marshall's Band Thu Jun 12 Historical Society 7:30pm
Marshall's Band Sat  Jun 14 VA Hospital 4:00pm
Santa Fe Band  Sun  Jun 15 Gage Park 7:30pm
N. Topeka Band Mon Jun 16 Garfield Park 7:30pm
Marshall's Band Thu Jun 19 Historical Society 7:30pm
Jazz Workshop  Sun  Jun 22 Hillcrest Park 7:30pm
Santa Fe Band  Sun Jun22 Garfield Park 7:30pm
Santa Fe Band  Thu Jun26 Historical Society 7:30pm
Jazz Workshop  Sun  Jun29 Gage Park 7:30pm
N. Topeka Band Mon Jun 30 Seaman Cong. Ch. 7:30pm
Jazz Workshop  Thu Jul 3 Historical Society 7:30pm
Marshall's Band Sun  Jul 6 Gage Park 7:30pm
Topeka Symp'y  Sun  Jul 6 Moore Bowl-WU  8:30pm
Santa Fe Band ~ Sun Jul 13 Gage Park 7:30pm
Jazz Workshop  Sun  Jul 20 Gage Park 7:30pm
N. Topeka Band Mon Jul 21 Garfield Park 7:30pm
Marshall's Band Sun  Jul 27 Gage Park 7:30pm
Santa Fe Band  Sun Aug 3 Gage Park 7:30pm
N. Topeka Band Mon Aug 4 Garfield Park 7:30pm
Jazz Workshop  Tue Aug 5 Ripley Park 7:30pm
Marshall's Band Sat  Aug 9 Gage Park Train (TBA)

Marshall's Band Sun Augl0 Gage Park 7:30pm
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EMDE MUSIC SHOP

(913)

Musical Instrument Rapair & Sales

1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612

Ken Emde - Owner

235-8171 Res. (913) 748-0910

Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00

Sat. 9:00-1:00




